Illuminated Anti-Vandal Pushbutton — 16mm
Specifi cations
Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
Specifi cations and availability subject to change without notice.
CH Rev C 04/2023
CH

Illuminated Anti-Vandal Pushbutton — 16mm
2 of 5
Ordering Information
1. Series CH 2 L B N R B
CH
2. Number of Poles
1 = SPDT
2 = DPDT
3. Latching Option
N = Momentary
L = Latching
4. Actuator Style:
A = Flush, non-illuminated
B = Flush, ring illuminated
C = Flush, dot illuminated
D = Raised, non-illuminated
E = Raised, ring illuminated
F = Raised, dot illuminated
G = Flush, universal standby symbol illuminated*
H = Raised, universal standby symbol illuminated*
*Not available with G, R, U or Y fi nish options
5. Switch Finish
S = Stainless Steel
N = Nickel Plated
B = Black Anodized Aluminum
G = Green Anodized Aluminum
R = Red Anodized Aluminum
U = Blue Anodized Aluminum
Y = Yellow Anodized Aluminum
6. LED Color
Blank = No LED
R = Red
Y = Yellow
G = Green
B = Blue
W = White
O = Orange
RO = Red / Orange dual LED               * Contact Factory for other LED options
RY = Red / Yellow dual LED
RG = Red / Green dual LED
RB = Red / Blue dual LED
OY = Orange / Yellow dual LED
OG = Orange / Green dual LED
OB = Orange / Blue dual LED
YG = Yellow / Green dual LED
YB = Yellow / Blue dual LED
GB = Green / Blue dual LED
7. LED Voltage
Blank = No LED
6 = 6VDC
12 = 12VDC
24 = 24VDC
110 = 110VAC *not available with dual color LEDs
220 = 220VAC *not available with dual color LEDs
N = No internal resistor in series with the LED
8. Sealing Options
Blank = IP40, standard
S = IP67
Illuminated Anti-Vandal Pushbutton — 16mm
Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
Specifi cations and availability subject to change without notice.
CH Rev C 04/2023
CH
3 of 5
Dimensions
A Actuator B Actuator C Actuator
21.70
[.85]